
SODUS TOWN BOARD MEETING 2022

JANUARY 18, 2022 (3rd Tuesday 6:30 pm)	          	JULY 12, 2022
No Month End Mtg.					JULY 28, 2022
FEBRUARY 8, 2022					AUGUST 9, 2022
FEBRUARY 24, 2022				AUGUST 25, 2022
MARCH 8, 2022					SEPTEMBER 13, 2022
MARCH 24, 2022					SEPTEMBER 22, 2022
APRIL 12, 2022					OCTOBER 11, 2022
APRIL 28, 2022 					OCTOBER 27, 2022
MAY 10, 2022 					NOVEMBER 8, 2022	
MAY 26, 2022		 				NOVEMBER 29, 2022 (5th Tuesday 4:00 pm) 
JUNE 14, 2022					DECEMBER 13, 2022
JUNE 30, 2022 (5th Thursday 4:00pm)			DECEMBER 29, 2022 (5th Thursday 4:00 pm) 


Regular Town Board Meetings are the 2nd Tuesday of the month and start at 6:00 pm in the downstairs Courtroom.
Month-End Town Board Meetings are the 4th Thursday of the month and start at 4:30 pm in the upstairs meeting room located at: 14-16 Mill St. Sodus, NY  14551 (unless otherwise specified above).
All Town Board Meetings are open to the public. 
                  	
TOWN OF SODUS
[bookmark: _GoBack]ADMINISTRATIVE EMPLOYEES
DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS AND OBSERVANCE OF HOLIDAYS – 2022

Tuesday 		January 4, 2022		New Year’s Day Observed
Monday		January 17, 2022		Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday		February 21, 2022		Presidents Day 
Friday			April 15, 2022			Good Friday
Monday		May 30, 2022			Memorial Day
Monday 		July 4, 2022			Independence Day
Monday		September 5, 2022		Labor Day
Monday	            October 10, 2022		Columbus Day 
Friday			November 11, 2022		Veterans Day  
Thursday		November 24, 2022		Thanksgiving 
Friday			November 25, 2022		Thanksgiving
Friday		 	December 23, 2022		Christmas Eve Observed
Monday		December 26, 2022		Christmas Day Observed  
Friday 			December 30, 2022		New Year’s Eve Observed

